The John Moore Primary School

School Term Dates and Holidays Academic Year 2024/2025

Autumn Term 2024

Monday September 2" 2024

School closed for teacher
training (INSET)

Tuesday September 3 2024 — Thursday
October 24" 2024

Autumn Term (Term 1)

Friday October 25" 2024

School closed for teacher
training (INSET)

Monday October 28" — Friday 1°t
November 2024

Half term holiday

Monday November 4" — Thursday
December 19" 2024

Autumn Term (Term 2)

Friday December 20" 2024

School closed for teacher
training (INSET)

Monday 23" December 2024 -
Friday January 3@ 2025

Christmas holidays

Spring Term 2025

Monday January 6" — Friday February 14"
2025

Spring Term (Term 1)

Monday February 17" — Friday February 215t
2025

Half Term holiday

Monday February 24" — Friday April 11" 2025

Spring Term (Term 2)

Monday April 14th — Friday April 25" 2025

Easter holidays

Summer Term 2025

Monday May 5" 2025

May Bank holiday -
School Closed

Monday April 28" - Friday May 23" 2025

Summer Term (Term 1)

Monday May 26™" — Friday May 30" 2025

Half term holiday

Monday June 2" — Friday July 18™" 2025

Summer Term (Term 2)

Monday July 215t 2025

School closed for teacher
training (INSET)




